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Namn

Lars Carlsson
Mattias Johnasson
Hans Lindblad
Mats Hedfors
Robin Leufvenius
Felicia Svensson
Mats Gustafsson
Jonas Engman
Razmuz Linder
Rickard Nilsson
Pontus Gronvall
Marie-Louise Hagneryd
Irene Nyqvist
Kristian Gustafsson
Pontus Nilsson
Katarina Gustafsson
Titti Olofsson
Andre Hedfors
Helene Gronvall
Mikael Rosenqvist
Goran Carlsson
Bengt-Arne Rosenqvist
Anders Carlsson
Bengt Dexe

Alf Truedsson
Peter Andersson
Magnus Nord
Stellan Linder
Pierre Hedfors
Kevin Carlsson
Frida Blixt

Serie 1
245
236
221
214
182
160
152
214
230
155
162
148
204
264
147
142
171
203
168
240
174
204
191
172
150
227
137
164
176
206
110

Serie 2
182
218
179
198
237
162
131
189
170
181
205
177
158
181
183

95
158
133
173
157
163
150
236
197
181
210
146
155
173
195

94

Serie 3
201
183
167
195
169
181
149
158
161
173
170
171
224
257
215
137
153
206
128
192
149
215
175
189
167
179
134
156
144
158
136

Serie 4
221
212
182
183
189
192
166
189
137
165
226
191
162
210
189
152
175
185
168
193
182
183
158
165
202
151
136
187
142
180
128

Serie 5
128
256
196
195
195
130
170
173
210
145
233
157
145
213
205
142
168
155
165
206
172
133
258
150
146
201
177
120
180
146
146

Serie 6
201
190
191
217
197
190
162
141
153
200
214
190
162
194
192
132
189
181
164
211
138
165
180
197
204
178
187
136
131
159
128

Totalt
1178
1295
1136
1202
1169
1015

930
1064
1061
1019
1210
1034
1055
1319
1131

800
1014
1063

966
1199

978
1050
1198
1070
1050
1146

917

918

946
1044

742

Hcp
264
126
240
170
186
336
420
276
276
318
126
300
276

0
186
510
288
228
324

90
306
228

72
192
210

78
306
300
228
114
318

Tot inkl hcp
1442
1421
1376
1372
1355
1351
1350
1340
1337
1337
1336
1334
1331
1319
1317
1310
1302
1291
1290
1289
1284
1278
1270
1262
1260
1224
1223
1218
1174
1158
1060

29
34
22
36
34
26
15
27
25
28
39
22
23
44
30

18
26
12
32
28
17
37
27
25
31
15
15
22
24

25
22
29
22
17
16
26
20
19
18
15
24
24
15
19
25
27
22
33
16
14
34
17
22
26
19
26
23
15
23
17



